
 MITADTSoCiCon 2024

Conference ID:#60330

Theme :
Sustainable AI for

Multidisciplinary Applications

2024 MIT Art, Design and Technology
School of Computing International Conference

MIT ADT School of Computing International Conference aims to bring together UG / PG students, 
academicians, research scholars, scientists and industry persons to discuss recent trends in the domain of 
Articial Intelligence with respect to multidisciplinary application in the domain of Big Data and Analytics, Cloud 
Computing, Edge Computing, Cyber Security, Blockchain and develop working relationships to explore 
solutions to real world problem.

25th to 27th April 2024

Call for Papers :
     All accepted, registered, and presented papers will be submitted to
     IEEE for possible inclusion in IEEE Xplore® digital
     Workshop proposals on the latest trends related to conference themes are
      invited. Submit a proposal at  socicon@mituniversity.edu.in in pdf format.

The submissions are expected in
following tracks but are not limited to :

1) AI for Big Data & Analytics 
2) AI for Sustainable cities
3) AI for Agriculture
4) AI for Cloud Computing
5) AI for  Healthcare and Life Science 
6) AI for  Metaverse 
7) AI for Education 
8) AI for Blockchain and Security

Workshop Proposal Deadline: 30th December 2023
Workshop Proposal Acceptance
Notication: 1st February 2024
Paper submission Deadline: 20th January 2024
Notication of Acceptance : 10th February 2024
Author Registration: 28th February 2024
Camera Ready Paper Submission: 15th March 2024  

Registered authors will get complimentary registration to MITADTSoCiCon workshop 

For Further details
Prof. Dr. Suvarna Joshi - 9011045088
Prof. Dr. Nitin More - 9975517347
Prof. Rahul Sonkamble - 7387427827

Paper Submission :

Category Indian Foreign

IEEE Member

Non IEEE Member

IEEE Student Member

Non IEEE Student Member

Participants IEEE (Non Presenter)

Participants Non-IEEE (Non Presenter)

Rs.5500

Rs.6500

Rs.4500

Rs.5500

Rs.1500

Rs.2000

100$

150$

100$

150$

50$

70$

Important Dates for Conference 

Email ID - socicon@mituniversity.edu.in
Website address - https://mitadtsocicon.in/call 

Paper submission link & details : https://cmt3.research.microsoft.com/MITADTSCIC2024/Submission/Index
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