









MITADTSoCiCon 2024

2024 MIT Art, Design and Technology School of Computing International Conference

Conference ID:#60330 25th to 27th April 2024

Theme :
Sustainable AI for
Multidisciplinary Applications

MIT ADT School of Computing International Conference aims to bring together UG / PG students, academicians, research scholars, scientists and industry persons to discuss recent trends in the domain of Artificial Intelligence with respect to multidisciplinary application in the domain of Big Data and Analytics, Cloud Computing, Edge Computing, Cyber Security, Blockchain and develop working relationships to explore solutions to real world problem.

Call for Papers:

- All accepted, registered, and presented papers will be submitted to IEEE for possible inclusion in IEEE Xplore® digital
- Workshop proposals on the latest trends related to conference themes are invited. Submit a proposal at socicon@mituniversity.edu.in in pdf format.

The submissions are expected in following tracks but are not limited to:

- 1) Al for Big Data & Analytics
- 2) Al for Sustainable cities
- 3) Al for Agriculture
- 4) Al for Cloud Computing
- 5) Al for Healthcare and Life Science
- 6) Al for Metaverse
- 7) Al for Education
- 8) Al for Blockchain and Security

Important Dates for Conference

Workshop Proposal Deadline: 30th December 2023

Workshop Proposal Acceptance Notification: 1st February 2024

Paper submission Deadline: 20th January 2024 Notification of Acceptance: 10th February 2024

Author Registration: 28th February 2024

Camera Ready Paper Submission: 15th March 2024

Paper Submission:

Paper submission link & details: https://cmt3.research.microsoft.com/MITADTSCIC2024/Submission/Index

Category	Indian	Foreign
IEEE Member	Rs.5500	100\$
Non IEEE Member	Rs.6500	150\$
IEEE Student Member	Rs.4500	100\$
Non IEEE Student Member	Rs.5500	150\$
Participants IEEE (Non Presenter)	Rs.1500	50\$
Participants Non-IEEE (Non Presenter)	Rs.2000	70\$

Registered authors will get complimentary registration to MITADTSoCiCon workshop

For Further details

Prof. Dr. Suvarna Joshi - 9011045088 Prof. Dr. Nitin More - 9975517347

Prof. Rahul Sonkamble - 7387427827

Email ID - socicon@mituniversity.edu.in **Website address -** https://mitadtsocicon.in/call